MAY-04-2007 11:11 HARRISON HENDRICKSON LOGG CALENTICAT Department of State Division of Corporations Public Access System	0 P.Ø1
Electronic Filing Cover Sheet	
Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.	
(((H07000123849 3)))	
Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.	
To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)205-0383 From: Account Name : HARRISON, HENDRICKSON & KIRKLAND, F.A. Account Number : I20010000002 Phone : (941)746-1167 Fax Number : (941)746-9229	FILED SECRETARY OF STATE OT MAY -1, AN 7: 11
State AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG REST BW AT LEXINGTON PRESERVE, LLC State Certificate of Status Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 1 Page Count 02 Estimated Charge \$55.00	GN
Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu Help	~

. '

.

MAY-04-2007 11:11 ((H07J00123849 3)))	HARRISON HEND	RICKSON		. P.	02
	СО	VER LETTER			
TO: Registration Division of	a Section Corporations				
SUBJECT: BW	AT LEXINGTON PRES	ERVE, LLC			
	(Name of I	Limited Liability Company)			
		 4.3 11 			
The enclosed Article	es of Amendment and fee(s) are s	ubmitted for filing.			
Please return all con	espondence concerning this matt	er to the following:			
	Charles J. Pratt, Jr				
	• • • •	(Name of Person)			•••• •
	Harrison, Kirkland, P				
		(Firm/Company)		0	
	1206 Manatee Aver	nue West		DIVISION 07 MAY	570
	· · ·	(Address)	······································	AY -4	
,	Bradenton, Florida	34205			
		y/State and Zip Code)	· · ·	DRPORAT	
				7: 1	
For further informati	on concerning this matter, please	t CBII;		SHC	
Charles	J. Pratt, Jr., Esquire		1167	-	
	(Name of Person)	(Ares Code & Daytine	e Telephone Number)		
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:				
\$25.00 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certificate of Status & Certificate of Status & Certified Copy		
•			(additional copy is encl	used)	
	AILING ADDRESS:	STREET/COURI			·
	gistration Section vision of Corporations	Registration Section Division of Corport			
P.0). Box 6327 Ilahassee, FL 32314	Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cen Tallahassee, FL 323	nter Circle		
		i			

.

(((H07000123849 3)))

••

-

MAY-04-2007	11:12
(((H07000123849	3)))

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

HARRISON HENDRICKSON

BW AT LEXINGTON PRESERVE, LLC

(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

and assigned

FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on 9/13/06 document number 106000089690

SECOND: This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

۰.

ARTICLE I: Name

The name of the company is BRUCE WILLIAMS HOMES, LLC.

1.

, ,

Dated

Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

Britton H. Williams

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00

(((H07000123849 3)))

.

191

۰.

.

MAY -4

P N

SHO